M
O
US
EW
O
RX
 D
ES

SUPER 30 THERMALLY
BALANCED SOLDERING
IRON
- 27 Watt at 12, 24, 50,
AC/DC. 115, 220-240 Volt AC
versions
- Temperature 370 degrees
typical
- Iron plated tips
- Stainless steel storage hook, stainless shaft
- Illuminated indicator
- Length 204mm, weight 115g
Compact shape plus high quality construction for general
purpose soldering
SINGLE FLAT
ORX LLSF16 1.6mm
ORX LLSF24 2.4mm
ORX LLSF32 3.2mm
ORX LLSF48 4.8mm
ORX LLSF64 6.4mm
DOUBLE FLAT
ORX LLDF08 0.8mm
ORX LLDF16 1.6mm
ORX LLDF24 2.4mm
ORX LLDF32 3.2mm
ORX LLDF48 4.8mm
ORX LLDF64 6.4mm
ORX LLDF24 Special
CHEMTRONICS SOLDERWICKKESTER SOLDER PASTEVARIOUS SOLDERING ITEMS
IRON PLATED LONG LIFE TIPS SERIES 50/30
CHRISTENSEN TOOLS